CURSO DE AGRICULTURA

ESCOLA JOSE FANCISCO

FREQUENCIA

ALUNO(A)

21/05

28/05

04/06

11/06

09/07

16/07

23/07

06/07

13/08

PRESENCAS

ANDREA DA SILVA
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P

F

F

F

P

5

ELENILDO ANTONIO DA SILVA

ERONICE MARIA DOS SANTOS

FRANCISCO DA SILVA PEREIRA

GERILZO MANOEL DA SILVA

JOSE LIMA DA SILVA

JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA

JOSE SEVERINO DA SILVA

JOSELIA DA SILVA

JOSUE LUIZ FRANCISCO DA SILVA FILHO

LEANDRO JOSE DA SILVA

LUCIANA DA SILVA DANTAS

MARIA JOSE BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

MARIA JOSE DA CONCEICAO

PAULO ROBERTO DE ARAUJO

SEVERINO DA COSTA OLIVEIRA

SEVERINO FRANCISCO DA SILVA

SEVERINO JOSE DA SILVA

SILVANIA MARIA BARBOSA

TELMA JORDAO DE LIMA

MARCELO JOSE DA SILVA

DIELMA MARIA DA SILVA

LORENTINO DOS SANTOS

LEANDRO JOSE DA SILVA

ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES DE LIMA
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